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Dates for Your Diary 2023-2024 

 
❖ Tuesday 17th October – PTA Halloween Discos – Details to follow 

❖ Friday 20th October – Celebration Assembly 9am 

❖ Friday 20th October – Phonics Session for Year R and 1 – 2.30pm 

❖ Monday 23rd-Friday 27th October – Autumn Half Term Holiday 

❖ Monday 30th October – INSET 

❖ Tuesday 31st October - Children return to school 

❖ Tuesday 31st October – Halloween Themed Lunch – Details to follow 

❖ Tuesday 31st October - Night Owls Workshop 

❖ Wednesday 1st November – Parents Consultations – 3.30pm-6.30pm 

❖ Thursday 2nd November – Parents Consultations – 3.30pm-6.30pm 

❖ Monday 6th November – Bonfire Themed Lunch – Details to follow 

❖ W/C 13th November – Nursery Rhyme Week for Nursery & Reception 

❖ Monday 13th November – Diwali Themed Lunch – Details to follow 

❖ Friday 17th November – PTA Pop Up Stall - after school 

❖ Friday 24th November – Occasional Day (School Closed) 

❖ Friday 1st December – PTA Christmas Fair - after school 

❖ Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Dinner / Christmas Jumper Day 

❖ Wednesday 20th December – Last day of Autumn 2 Half Term 

❖ Thursday 21stDecember 2023-Wednesday 3rd January 2024 – Christmas Holidays 

❖ Thursday 4th January – INSET 

❖ Friday 5th January – INSET 

❖ Monday 8th January – Children return to school 
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